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V2. AYIA NAPA

by OTA
e MARINA Y
SUPER SPRINT TRIATHLON

KIDS BOYS SS TRIATHLON

BIB
520
523
522
521

NAME
IAKOVOS
FAIDON
ARTEMII
KYRIAKOS

KIDS GIRLS SS TRIATHLON

BIB
524
527
525
528

NAME
KATERINA - ELSI
CHRYSANTHI
ARTEMIS
XENIA

SURNAME
SARRIS
ILIADIS
KARAKULOV
ILIADIS

SURNAME
PPASIA
KONSTANTINOU
PETROU

ILIA

COUNTRY
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus

COUNTRY
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus

POSITION
1

2
3
4
POSITION

1

2
3
4

SWIiM

00:04:19,43
00:04:34,32
00:06:03,03
00:05:57,67

SWIiM

00:05:23,90
00:04:30,96
00:04:40,75
00:05:02,82

TRANSITION 1
00:00:46,06
00:01:18,06
00:01:15,77
00:02:33,04

TRANSITION 1
00:00:47,58
00:00:51,49
00:01:38,10
00:01:22,97

BIKE

00:12:18,97
00:13:44,32
00:14:30,67
00:19:08,18

BIKE

00:13:16,17
00:15:15,78
00:18:44,58
00:21:05,25

TRANSITION 2
00:00:49,71
00:00:45,32
00:00:50,03
00:01:01,57

TRANSITION 2
00:00:51,80
00:00:53,11
00:00:55,88
00:00:54,09

RUN

00:07:04,09
00:07:34,57
00:07:40,21
00:12:51,10

RUN

00:06:57,81
00:07:31,30
00:07:25,53
00:08:45,61

FINISH

00:25:18,26
00:27:56,59
00:30:19,71
00:41:31,56

FINISH

00:27:17,26
00:29:02,64
00:33:24,84
00:37:10,74



